Table 4. Foreign direct investment flows by industrial sector

Million US dollars

SWITZERLAND

Inward

Outward

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

All FDI activities
Agriculture, forestry and fishing
Mining and quarrying
Extraction activities
Manufacturing
of which:
Food products, beverages and tobacco
Textiles, wood and paper products; printing

Chemical, rubber, plastic, non-metallic
mineral products

Metal and machinery products, except
electrical equipment

Motor vehicles, trailers, semi-trailers, other
transport equipment
Other manufacturing
Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning
supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste management
and remediation activities

Construction
Services

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor
vehicles and motorcycles
Transportation and storage
Accommodation and food service activities
Information and communication
Financial and insurance activities
Activities of holding companies

Real estate activities
Professional, scientific and technical
activities
Administrative and support service
activities
Public administration; activities of
households and of extraterritorial
organisations
Education
Human health and social work activities
Arts, entertainment and recreation
Other services

Not allocated and confidential

Private real estate activities
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.. Not available; ¢ Confidential data

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://stats.oecd.org/OECDStat_Metadata/ShowMetadata.ashx?Dataset=FDI_CTRY_IND_SUMM.
Source: OECD International Direct Investment Statistics (database): https://doi.org/10.1787/idi-data-en
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